
Single and Parenting Ministry (Spring 2017)

Weekly on Friday Nights (Rev. date 3/9/2017)

Date Session Tittle Note

Friday, March 17, 2017 1 Tired & Overwhelmed

Friday, March 24, 2017 2 Your Children & Your Fears

Friday, March 31, 2017 3 Rest &Comfort

Friday, April 07, 2017 Parenting Discussion (1st Friday)

Friday, April 14, 2017 No Class Friday before Easter

Friday, April 21, 2017 4 Money & Career

Friday, April 28, 2017 5 Parenting Goals & Expectations

Friday, May 05, 2017 Parenting Discussion (1st Friday)

Friday, May 12, 2017 6 Suffering & Adversity

Friday, May 19, 2017 7 Emotions & Stability, Part 1

Friday, May 26, 2017 No Class Friday before Memorial Day

Friday, June 02, 2017 Parenting Discussion (1st Friday)

Friday, June 09, 2017 8 Emotions & Stability, Part 2

Friday, June 16, 2017 9 Parenting Tools & Projects

Friday, June 23, 2017 10 Parenting Approaches & God's Love

Friday, June 30, 2017 No Class Friday before July 4th

Friday, July 07, 2017 Parenting Discussion (1st Friday)

Friday, July 14, 2017 11 Talking & Listening

Friday, July 21, 2017 12 Conflict & Resolution

Friday, July 28, 2017 13 Dating & Single Sexuality


